.....

Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 2



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H160003171293)))



H160003171293ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP Account Number : 076447000313 Phone : (305)358-6300 Fax Number : (305)347-7750

化的 *Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**河口	28
annual report mailings. Enter only one smail address please.**	
Email Address: fer @ chutts; com	, Q
	20

Foreign Limited Liability Company REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC

- 4	-	RDA	Certificate of Status 1	
ing LE 2		ы Н С Н С Н С Н С Н С Н С	Certified Copy 1	
亡: >>	ЫЧ		Page Count 02	
U.J	28	SET -	Estimated Charge \$160.0	0
\odot		T ús A		D. SCOTT
	2016 DEC	LAH		DEC 2 9 2015
	201	⊒₹		

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

S&BFax Server	12/28/2016	12:48:11 PM	1 PAGE	3/004	Fax Serve	r
FAX AUDIT NO.H160 APPLICATION BY FO	000317129_3 Preign limited liabili	TY COMPANY F(IN FLORIDA	OR AUTHOR	RIZATION TO) TRANSACT BI	JSINESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTI SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIT.	ES, THE FOLLOWING DA:	IS SUBMITTED	TO REGISTER /	A FOREIGN LIMITE	D LIABILITY
, REAL ESTATE PROP	ERTY MANAGEMENT SER	VICES LLC				
	ign Limited Liability Company; m		Liability Compa	աy," " <mark>L.L.C.,"</mark> օ	ar "LLC.")	_
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpe ' or "LI.C.")	ose of transacting busi	ness in Florida.	The alternate na	me must include "Li	mited
2 DELAWARE		3. <u>N/A</u>				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	J	(FEI nur	ber, if applicable	c)	-
4. <u>N/A</u>						
	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605.0904 & 60	5.0905, F.S. to detern	r to registration nine penalty list	.) pility)		
5. 200 S. BISCAYNE BL	VD., SUITE 4100 (FER)				_	
MIAMI, FL 33131	·····				_	
6. 200 S. BISCAYNE BL	(Street Address o VD., SUITE 4100 (FER)	Principal Office)				
0					<u></u>	
MIAMI, FL 33131	(Mailing	(Address)				
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: ()	P.O. Box NOT acc	eptable)			
Name:	CORPORATION COMPAN	Y OF MIAMI				
Office Address:	200 S. BISCAYNE BLVD., S	UITE 4100 (FER)				
	MIAMI		, Florida	33131	~~	
Registered agent's accept	(City)			(Zip code)		
Having been named as reg designated in this applicat to complywith the provisio	ristered agent and to accept se ion, I hereby accept the appoint ns of all statutes relative to the apposition as registered agent and britt in the second second and britt in the second second second and britt in the second second second second and britten second second second second second second second second second second seco	ntment as registered e proper and compl	l agent and ag etc performat	gree to act in th	his capacity. I fur is, and I am famili ALLAND	ther agree
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(a	s) who has/have aut	urity to mana	ge is/are:	28	[.
ALEXANDER SANCHE	Z-LOPEZ, MANAGER	····				0
200 S. Biscayne B	lvd., Suite 4100 (FEF	!), Miami, FL	33131			Ş
	C. NALS.		eign language			

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

FRANCIS E. RODRIGUEZ

·~ ,

. .

S&BFax Server

FAX AUDIT No. H16000317129 3

Delaware

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS À LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "REAL ESTATE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2016.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





6262251 8300 SR# 20167287999 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Secretary

Authentication: 203593658 Date: 12-28-16

FAX AUDIT No. H16000317129 3